9th Grade Results Complete

2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Orange Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

10th Grade Results Complete

11th Grade Results Complete

12th Grade Results Complete

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 Total 6 7
1 Marysville 1/1(12)  1/1(10)  2/2(10)  3/3(12)  7/5(09) 9/7(09)  9/9(12)
2 Warren Regina 1/1(09)  6/4(09) 5/5(10)  6/6(12)  6/6(10) 11/9(09) 12/10(09)
3 Armada 3/2(11)  5/4(11) 7/7(12)  8/8(12)  9/8(10) 9/8(11) 10/9(10)
4 |Marine City 4/3(11) 5/5(12)  8/7(10) 10/8(09) 12/11(12) 13/11(09) 13/12(12)
5 Madison Heights Bisho ~ 4/3(09)  7/6(11)  8/7(11) 13/10(11) 14/10(10)| 46/36 | 16/11(11) 22/14(09)
6 Brown City 212(12)  4/4(12)  6/5(11) 20/12(09) 14/13(12) 46/36 | 21/13(09) 24/13(11)
7 Algonac 3/2(09)  4/4(10) 18/11(10) 23/12(11) 22/13(10)| 70/42 | 23/14(10) 26/14(11)
8 Kimball Landmark 3/3(10)  8/6(09) 11/10(12) 23/16(12) 29/16(09)| 74/51 10 10
9 Marlette 1/1(11) 12/9(11) 19/12(10) 16/14(12) 17/15(12)|W 24/15(09) 10
10 Auburn Hills Oakland =~ 13/(10) 21/(12) 22/(12)  31/(09) ol 87/ 10 10
11 |Richmond 2/(11)  7/(10) 19/(12)  32/(09) /()IT 1) 10
12 Clawson 2/(09)  5/(09) 15/(10)  19/(11) 0] au 10 10
13 Bloomfield Christian 19/(09)  28/(09) 1) 10 0| 47 10 10
14 Memphis 16/(10)  27/(09) 10) 10 0] 43 10 10
15 Marine City Cardinal 10/(12)  21/(10) 10) 10 0 E 1) 10

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place




9th Grade Results Complete

2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Red Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

10th Grade Results Complete

11th Grade Results Complete

12th Grade Results Complete

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 Total 6 7
1 Rochester Hills Stoney | 1/1(10)  1/1(11)  2/2(10)  2/2(12) 414(12)  6/5(12)
2 Davison 1/1(12)  2/2(09)  3/3(11)  4/4(09) 8/7(12)  9/8(11)
3 Macomb Dakota 4/4(10)  5/5(10) 5/5(11)  7/6(12) 11/10(10) 13/12(10)
4 |Rochester 2/2(11)  7/7(11)  7/7(09) 11/9(11) 15/13(09) 19/16(12)
5  Troy Athens 4/4(11)  6/6(09)  8/8(09) 10/9(10) 11/10(12)| 39/37 | 12/10(11) 18/15(12)
6 Oxford 3/3(09)  9/8(10) 11/10(09) 13/11(11) 13/12(12) 49/44 | 13/12(09) 14/12(11)
7 Utica Ford 6/6(10)  6/6(11) 16/13(11) 22/17(12) 36/18(11)| 86/60 | 37/19(11) 38/22(12)
8 Romeo 1/1(09)  9/9(09) 16/14(09) 17/15(09) 50/24(09) 93/63 | 55/26(11) 56/27(11)
9 Auburn Hills Avondale  12/11(12) 14/13(10) 25/14(11) 22/15(10) 30/18(12)|W 31/19(12) 46/26(12)
10 Clinton Township Chip 16/13(12) 17/14(12) 28/15(11) 33/16(11) 35/20(12) 129/78 | 39/20(11) 37/21(12)
11 Bloomfield Hills 7/7(10) 15/14(10) 33/19(09) 45/21(09) 46/22(09)|m 47/23(09) 40/24(12)
12 Utica 9/8(12) 26/16(10) 25/17(09) 41/21(11) 42/22(11)| 143/84 | 39/23(12) 43/25(12)
13 Warren Cousino 12/11(10) 18/16(09) 35/17(11) 38/19(10) 55/24(10)| 158/87 | 52/29(12) 54/30(12)
14 Warren Woods Tower  3/3(12) 29/18(10) 32/18(09) 53/25(09) 47/27(12)| 164/91 | 49/28(12) 66/28(09)
15 St Clair Shores Lake S 28/17(10) 39/20(10) 40/21(10) 52/23(10) 67/28(11)| 226/109 | 68/29(11) 10
16 Warren Mott 36/20(09) 48/22(10) 49/23(11) 51/24(11) 54/25(11)f 238/114 | 55/26(09) 58/27(09)
17 'Macomb L'Anse Creus 5/(12),  25/(10) 32/(11)  35/(09) () 97/ () /()
18 Roseville 46/(10)  60/(09)  63/(09) 10 Il 169/ 10 10
19 Sterling Heights 33/(10) 51/(09)  54/(09) 10 10 138/ 10 10

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place
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2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Red - 12th Grade Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

School
Savannah Sipley (12) - DAVI
Megan McCulloch (12) - MARY
Whitley Blake (12) - BRCI
Emily Westrick (12) - MARY
Savannah Goddeeris (12) - BRCI
Elena Dibble (12) - STCR
Chloe Jablonski (12) - WWT
Rachel LeFevre (12) - STCR
Samantha Bieth (12) - MACI
Alexandra Lavey (12) - LCN
Emily Eckhout (12) - STCR
Izabella Gowen (12) - DAKO
Ellie Timmons (12) - DAVI
Hailee Fluent (12) - UTIC
Rachel Patterson (12) - DAKO
Allison Jiang (12) - THAT
Suzanne Pfieffer (12) - AVON
Molly Long (12) - OXFO
Brenna Fauer (12) - DAKO
Jillian Beall (12) - OXFO
Natalie Benoit (12) - CHIV
Isabel Wychuyse (12) - CHIV
Emily Rosinski (12) - THAT
Kali West (12) - REGI
Tiffany Ross (12) - ROCH
Leah Couch (12) - ARMA
Alyssa Naniewicz (12) - ARMA
Jillian Sylvia (12) - MARY
Victoria Gavilan (12) - STCR
Raea Miller (12) - DAVI
Katherine Nonte (12) - HFII
lulia Dobrin (12) - STCR
Abby Mooney (12) - OXFO
Melanie Kerbelis (12) - OXFO
Jessica Schlitts (12) - STCR
Angie Zefi (12) - DAKO
Payton Garbarino (12) - DAKO
Madison Ismail (12) - STCR
Vlada Slobodyan (12) - AVON
Emily Roe (12) - AVON
Hannah Ruff (12) - DAKO
Jamie Wilson (12) - DAKO
Kristen Blaty (12) - STCR

Team
Time Rank
20:08 1
21:10 1
21:31 1
21:38 4
2151 2
22:14 4
2215 1
22:15 6
22:22 2
22:38 1
22:56 7
22:58 4
23.01 6
23.07 1
23:16 5
2320 5
23:49 1
23:57 5
24:02 8
24:.07 9
24:12 1
24:12 2
24:18 7
24:31 4
24:36 7
24:38 3
24:39 4
2451 7
24:59 15
25:10 9
25:11 4
25:15 19
25:18 18
25:25 20
25:29 20
25:29 14
25:30 15
25:30 22
25:31 5
25:34 6
25:35 17
25:38 18
25:44 26

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

38
39
14
40
4
15
42
16
43
44
45
46
47
48
17
49
50
51
52
53
54
18
55
19
20
56
21
57
58
59
60
61
22
62

21
11
12

22
23
13
24

14
25

26

27

15

28

29

30

School
Jenna Brown (12) - CHIV
Christina Berels (12) - CMC
Jaime Ureel (12) - KILM
Paige Seidell (12) - STCR
Abby Wochaski (12) - CHIV
Morgan McNabb (12) - MACI

Kaylie Vandenbossche (12) -
MACI

Mya Sornig (12) - HFII

Lindsey Berg (12) - UTIC
Amethyst Millsap (12) - BRCI
Delace Jia (12) - BH

Nadia Smith (12) - OXFO
BreAna Steinbauer (12) - ARMA
Melanie Nederegger (12) - STCR
Alivia McCombs (12) - MARL
Jillian Burrows (12) - UTIC
Emma Davis (12) - UTIC

Bella Wagener (12) - STCR
Annika Mann (12) - AVON
Faith Anyim (12) - WWT

Mary Reeves (12) - STCR
Alexis Zawodny (12) - MARL
Brianne Cochill (12) - WWT
Jackie Beller (12) - HFII

Mara Sabin (12) - BH

Grace Sieting (12) - COUS
Caitlin Schneider (12) - HFII
Hannah Fratt (12) - COUS
Maureen Diehl (12) - REGI
Lillia Stenger (12) - AVON
Elizabeth Esch (12) - RICH
Elisabeth Westrick (12) - MACI
Gina Lester (12) - THAT

Haley Redfern (12) - OCS
Krista Williston (12) - AVON
Grace Handley (12) - STCR
Jenna Fain (12) - DAKO

Sage Parrish (12) - DAKO
Maddison DiBattista (12) - COUS
Chloe Frazier (12) - OCS
Bethany Werner (12) - CHIV

23 16 Paige DeJohn (12) - KILM

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place

Time
26:01
26:13
26:18
26:19
26:38
26:45
26:50

26:51
27:10
27:15
27:16
27:21
27:46
27:54
27:59
28:20
28:20
28:28
28:40
28:48
28:52
28:56
29:25
29:25
29:28
29:40
29:45
29:47
29:49
29:49
30:14
31:03
31:19
32:00
32:06
32:06
32:26
32:26
33:16
34:09
34:41
34:56

Team
Rank



2018 Old Skool Classic
Old Skool - Girls - Red - 12th Grade Division

Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018
Place Team Place
O/DIT School Time Rank O/DIT School

87 63  Hannah Thiry (12) - CHIV 35:08 12

88 64  MaraMcKenzie (12) - HFII 3519 11

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place
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2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Red - 12th Grade Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

School
Savannah Sipley (12) - DAVI
Elena Dibble (12) - STCR
Chloe Jablonski (12) - WWT
Rachel LeFevre (12) - STCR
Alexandra Lavey (12) - LCN
Emily Eckhout (12) - STCR
Izabella Gowen (12) - DAKO
Ellie Timmons (12) - DAVI
Hailee Fluent (12) - UTIC
Rachel Patterson (12) - DAKO
Allison Jiang (12) - THAT
Suzanne Pfieffer (12) - AVON
Molly Long (12) - OXFO
Brenna Fauer (12) - DAKO
Jillian Beall (12) - OXFO
Natalie Benoit (12) - CHIV
Isabel Wychuyse (12) - CHIV
Emily Rosinski (12) - THAT
Tiffany Ross (12) - ROCH
Victoria Gavilan (12) - STCR
Raea Miller (12) - DAVI
Katherine Nonte (12) - HFII
lulia Dobrin (12) - STCR
Abby Mooney (12) - OXFO
Melanie Kerbelis (12) - OXFO
Jessica Schlitts (12) - STCR
Angie Zefi (12) - DAKO
Payton Garbarino (12) - DAKO
Madison Ismail (12) - STCR
Vlada Slobodyan (12) - AVON
Emily Roe (12) - AVON
Hannah Ruff (12) - DAKO
Jamie Wilson (12) - DAKO
Kristen Blaty (12) - STCR
Jenna Brown (12) - CHIV
Paige Seidell (12) - STCR
Abby Wochaski (12) - CHIV
Mya Sornig (12) - HFII
Lindsey Berg (12) - UTIC
Delace Jia (12) - BH
Nadia Smith (12) - OXFO
Melanie Nederegger (12) - STCR
Jillian Burrows (12) - UTIC

Team

Time Rank
20:08 1
22:14 4
22:15 1
22:15 6
22:38 1
22:56 7
22:58 4
23.01 6
23:.07 1
2316 5
2320 5
23:49 1
23:57 5
24:.02 8
24:.07 9
2412 1
24:12 2
24:18 7
24:36 7
24:59 15
25:10 9
25:11 4
25:15 19
25:18 18
25:25 20
25:29 20
25:29 14
25:30 15
25:30 22
25:31 5
25:34 6
25:35 17
25:38 18
25:44 26
26:01 5
26:19 27
26:38 7
26:51 7
27:10 6
27:16 7
27:21 31
27:54 31
28:20 7

60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
76
79
80
81
82
83
85
87
88

26
27

28

29

30

School
Emma Davis (12) - UTIC
Bella Wagener (12) - STCR
Annika Mann (12) - AVON
Faith Anyim (12) - WWT
Mary Reeves (12) - STCR
Brianne Cochill (12) - WWT
Jackie Beller (12) - HFII
Mara Sabin (12) - BH
Grace Sieting (12) - COUS
Caitlin Schneider (12) - HFII
Hannah Fratt (12) - COUS
Lillia Stenger (12) - AVON
Gina Lester (12) - THAT
Krista Williston (12) - AVON
Grace Handley (12) - STCR
Jenna Fain (12) - DAKO
Sage Parrish (12) - DAKO
Maddison DiBattista (12) - COUS
Bethany Werner (12) - CHIV
Hannah Thiry (12) - CHIV
Mara McKenzie (12) - HFII

Time
28:20
28:28
28:40
28:48
28:52
29:25
29:25
29:28
29:40
29:45
29:47
29:49
31:19
32:06
32:06
32:26
32:26
33:16
34:41
35:08
35:19

Team
Rank

8
32
7
5
34




